npesume

BUTAHOBUR
BUREHTUR
B/IAXOBUF
BOJMHOBWR
BOJHUT NYPYAP
BOJHOBUR
BOC/IAP
BPAHbELL
BPLIE/b
BYJAHWR
BYJACMH
BYJWR
BYJKOBWR
BYJOBWR
BYKAQVHOBUR
BYKALLVHOBUWR
BYKOBPAT
BYKOBWR
BYKOJEBUR
BYKLLA
BYJ/IEBUR
BY/IETUR
BY/IUR

BY/IUR
BYYUMHUR
BYYUHUR
BYYUREBUF
BYYUREBUF
BYYKOBWR
TABPW/IOBUT
TABPW/IOBUT
TAIMR

TAIMR

TAIMR
TANEYUR
TAIVR
TANYLLKA
rBOJMR
TNATVR
TNATOPUIEBUT
TNALKR
TNALIKR
TNALKR
TNYLIYEBUR
rO/IY50BUR
TPBWR

TPBWR
TPOMHUT
TPKOBWR
rPOMOBWR

rPYBAY
PYBAYUR
rPYJUR
IYJAHUYUR

[ABUR
[ABUOOBUR
[NAMR

[AKUF
[NAM/bAHOBUR
LNAHWNOBUR
[EJAHOBUF
[EPBULLEBUTR
LECTAHU
[MB/bAH
OMBHUR
OVMUTPUIEBUR
OVMUTPUIEBUR
OVMUTPUIEBUR
[IOGPUR
[IOBPHAL]
[IOJ4UHOBUR
[IOLIEHOBUT
[IPATOBUF
[IPATO)
[PATYTUHOBWR

uve

BPAHUMMP
MBAH
TAMAPA
CTPAXMHA
NIVKA
CAHA
CPBAH
BOPUC/IAB
LVLIAH
rOJKO
30PAH
NIVKA
HUKONA
AJIEKCAHIAP
AJIEKCAHIAP
CTEDAH
AHTOHUHA
JOBAH
NIVKA
MAPKO
BACU/IMIA
BYK

AHA
MJ/IAJEH
BE/bKO
HUKONA
MBAH
MMWPKO
AJIEKCA
KPUCTUHA
MAPKO
BPAHUMMP
MWNE
MUXAWUIO
CAHA
CABO
HEHAL,
AHJIPEIA
MAPKO
JOBAH
JOBAH
HOPBE
TOAOP
HOPBE
METAP
JAHUUA
CTEBAH
MPELPAT
JOBAH
onnnn

MUULA
AJIEKCA
KATAPUHA
HUKOJIA

HEMAHA
MAPKO
NA3AP

AHA
MAPKO
CTE®AH
MBAHA
urop
XYCAMEAMH
CTPAXUHA
JOBAH
AJIEKCA
KATAPUHA
HUKOMETA
HEBEHA
HEMAHA
MUHA
BAAOUMUP
AHOPO
JbYBULLA
MATUIA

6poj uHA. roA. ynuca

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
642
147
148
149
150
151

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

b3 K1 K2 K3
11,0 10,0 0,0 1,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
1200 70 5,0 0,0
540 200 16,0 18,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
200 10 1,0 0,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
105 95 1,0 0,0
3300 100 15,0 8,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
2300 7,0 4,0 12,0
42,0 200 14,0 8,0
70 70 0,0 0,0
190 80 5,0 6,0
200 20 0,0 0,0
160 80 8,0 0,0
59,00 20,0 20,0 19,0
195 125 7,0 0,0
160 11,0 5,0 0,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
520 150 20,0 17,0
165 2,0 3,5 11,0
40 40 0,0 0,0
300 140 16,0 0,0
47,00 140 14,0 19,0
280 9,0 15,0 4,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
35 25 1,0 0,0
300 140 0,0 16,0
590 200 19,5 19,5
00 00 0,0 0,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
535 200 15,5 18,0
365 105 15,0 11,0
50 50 0,0 0,0
40 40 0,0 0,0
200 00 2,0 0,0
85 85 0,0 0,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
385 135 15,0 10,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
40 30 1,0 0,0
300 o0 3,0 0,0
30 30 0,0 0,0
115] 65 1,0 4,0
3200 150 5,0 12,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
340 140 10,0 10,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
41,00 200 11,0 10,0
41,00 120 17,0 12,0
10 10 0,0 0,0
60 60 0,0 0,0
00| 00 0,0 0,0
200 20 0,0 0,0
105 85 2,0 0,0
1200 20 3,0 7,0
31,00 60 10,0 15,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
225 125 3,0 7,0
550, 17,0 20,0 18,0
105 105 0,0 0,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
1000 00 5,0 5,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
49,0 150 18,0 16,0
51,00 19,0 16,0 16,0
500 13,0 18,0 19,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
42,0 19,0 9,0 14,0
3900 110 20,0 8,0
3700 200 10,0 7,0
00 00 0,0 0,0
10 10 0,0 0,0

®debpyap JyH
I I e e I e - B - - s
14,0 24,0 9,0 33,0 33,0 330 |
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
9,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 20,0 1,0 26,0 26,0 26,0
54,0 54,0 54,0 54,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0
0,0 0,0 19,0 19,0 1,0 20,0
10,5 10,5 10,5 10,5
33,0 33,0 33,0 33,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
23,0 20,0 36,0 36,0 36,0
42,0 42,0 42,0 42,0
7,0 6,0 5,0 18,0 20,0 13,0 39,0 39,0
0,0 16,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0
2,0 2,0 0,0 2,0 2,0
16,0 18,0 4,0 30,0 30,0 30,0
59,0 59,0 59,0 59,0
2,0 10,5 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0
16,0 16,0 16,0 16,0
9,0 0,0 9,0 3,0 12,0 12,0 12,0
52,0 52,0 52,0 52,0
12,0 14,0 37,0 37,0 37,0 37,0
16,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 16,0
30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0
47,0 47,0 47,0 47,0
5,0 16,0 40,0 40,0 40,0 40,0
1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0
0,0 0,0 1,0 1,0 1,0
3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5
30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0
59,0 59,0 59,0 59,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
53,5 53,5 53,5 53,5
36,5 36,5 36,5 36,5
0,0 5,0 0,0 5,0 5,0 5,0
0,0 4,0 20,0 20,0 2,0 22,0 1,0 22,0
2,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 3,0
8,5 8,5 8,5 8,5
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
38,5 38,5 38,5 38,5
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
4,0 3,0 4,0 7,0 11,0 1,0 11,0
3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0
3,0 3,0 3,0 3,0
11,5 20,0 15,0 36,0 36,0 36,0
32,0 32,0 32,0 32,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 1,0
34,0 34,0 34,0 34,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
41,0 41,0 41,0 41,0
41,0 41,0 41,0 41,0
0,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0
6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
2,0 2,0 2,0 2,0
11,0 13,0 17,0 7,0 24,0 2,0 26,0 6,0 30,0
9,0 14,0 13,0 25,0 14,0 26,0 1,0 26,0
31,0 31,0 31,0 31,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
1,0 14,5 30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0
55,0 55,0 55,0 55,0
5,0 10,5 0,0 0,0 10,5 0,0 10,5 10,5
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
10,0 10,0 20,0 30,0 30,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
49,0 49,0 49,0 49,0
51,0 51,0 51,0 51,0
50,0 50,0 50,0 50,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
42,0 42,0 42,0 42,0
39,0 39,0 39,0 39,0
37,0 37,0 37,0 37,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
0,0 1,0 0,0 1,0 5,0 5,0 5,0




[IPOBHAK
[IPOBHAK
[IYEOHbAL,
LYKUF
LVKUF

avi
PAAVBOJEBUR
JOBAHOBWR

AJIEKCA
AHJPEIA
MUPJAHA
AJIEKCAHLIAP
NA3AP
AH[PE)
TEOLOPA
HENMLA

152
153
154
155
156
157
640
192

2017 10,0 10,0 0,0 0,0
2017 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
2017 40,5 12,5 15,0 13,0
2017 38,0 20,0 7,0 11,0
2017 46,0 20,0 12,0 14,0
2017 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
2017 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
2009 30,0 10,0 10,0 10,0

10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
40,5 40,5 40,5 40,5
38,0 38,0 38,0 38,0
46,0 46,0 46,0 46,0
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0
30,0 30,0 30,0 30,0




